©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
cnMatrix EX3000 Series Switches
Cloud-Managed, Secure, Enterprise-Grade Switching
Cambium Networks’ next-generation switching platform
offers a cloud-managed, high-performance, feature-rich,
enterprise-grade ethernet switching solution.

DATA SHEET
cnMatrix EX30xxR-P Series Switches
cnMatrix Ordering Information
Type Part # Description
EX3028R-P MXEX3028GxPA10 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 24 1G (12 PoE+ ports and 12 4PPoE ports (60W)) and 4 SFP+
ports, Dual/Removeable power supplies (not included) No power cord, non-USA
EX3052R-P MXEX3052GxPA10 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 48 1G (24 PoE+ ports and 24 4PPoE ports( 60W)) and 4 SFP+
ports, Dual/Removeable power supplies (not included) No power cord, non-USA
EX3028R-P MXEX3028GxPA11 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 24 1G (12 PoE+ ports and 12 4PPoE ports (60W)) and 4 SFP+
ports, Dual/Removeable power supplies (not included) No power cord, USA only
EX3052R-P MXEX3052GxPA11 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 48 1G (24 PoE+ ports and 24 4PPoE ports (60W)) and 4 SFP+
ports, Dual/Removeable power supplies (not included) No power cord, USA only
CRPS MXCRPSAC600A0 600W total Power, no power cord
CRPS MXCRPSAC930A0 930W total Power, no power cord
CRPS MXCRPSAC1200A0 1200W total Power, no power cord
CRPS MXCRPSDC600A0 600W total Power, 36v–72v, includes 3m cable connector
CRPS MXCRPSDC930A0 930W total Power, 36v–72v, includes 3m cable connector
CRPS MXCRPSDC1200A0 1200W total Power, 36v–72v, includes 3m cable connector
Power Cord N000900L092A AC line cord, US Type B, 15A, 1.2 m C13 connector
Rack Ears MX-EXTXFULLA-1 cnMatrix rack mount kit: Full-width switch
Transceiver SFP-10G-SR 10G SFP+ MMF SR Transceiver, 850 nm. -40ºC to 85ºC (-40°F to 185°F)
Transceiver SFP-1G-SX 1G SFP MMF SX Transceiver, 850 nm. -40ºC to 85ºC (-40°F to 185°F)

DATA SHEET
cnMatrix EX30xxR-P Switches
EX3028R-P Cambium Care Advanced Ordering Information
Part # Description
CCADV-SUP-EX3028R-P-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-EX3028R-P-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-EX3028R-P-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-EX3028R-P-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC
support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-EX3028R-P-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one
EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-EX3028R-P-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one
EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-EX3028R-P-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support renewal for one EX3028R-P. 24x7
TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-EX3028R-P-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support renewal for one EX3028R-P. 24x7
TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-EX3028R-P-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support renewal for one EX3028R-P. 24x7
TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
EX3052R-P Cambium Care Advanced Ordering Information
Part # Description
CCADV-SUP-EX3052R-P-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-EX3052R-P-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-EX3052R-P-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-EX3052R-P-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC
support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-EX3052R-P-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one
EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-EX3052R-P-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one
EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-EX3052R-P-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support renewal for one EX3052R-P. 24x7
TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-EX3052R-P-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support renewal for one EX3052R-P. 24x7
TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-EX3052R-P-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support renewal for one EX3052R-P. 24x7
TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 10 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
cnMatrix EX30xxR-P Switches
EX3052R-P Cambium Care Pro Ordering Information
Part # Description
CCPRO-SUP-EX3028R-P-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-EX3028R-P-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-EX3028R-P-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one EX3028R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-EX3052R-P-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-EX3052R-P-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-EX3052R-P-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one EX3052R-P. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium
Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing